2023/6/4(8)

F—L FR =T D)

2023FEE BEmEFEA KGR AS
T—TA4ATA YT ARA IV T5%

Loy—

AE % F

FTORAVUNLDY— B H BAF

HAEBRACTAB K — 4 (KRFFIZFAERR—V+ v & —)

EHE

2

3

4

5

AR HRCKF

B #

AH EX

SEi3

k¥

Al

¥ A JF

= HF

Z BT

FREF

mRF

DI

& XMW

HO EF

N

193]

BT

HIGIR

K4

EX

Al

DI

I\

t

RASKER

JEAZ

JIHE B
FEH &

R HEZ
BEH YT
=tzzk
A B
B EDT
M0 ¥

FHATASC(A)

24.6000

33.4667

25.0000

83.0667

83.0667

AIE L&
X EBE
FERH #hF
HFIR HDY)
WA T4
A HRICH
AR T
Bl v B

HoKE

23.4000

31.8667

23.8000

79.0667

79.0667

NI 20
WA L F
BE K
AT #Tx
TE mDOH
HF EX
B 0FY

FHATASC(B)

22.1000

30.6667

22.6000

75.3667

0.5

74.8667

1/2




HISIR

K4

EX

Al

DI

e

RASKER

JEAL

BE EXRE
7818 K Ehn
KA FBE
FiE =BT
1NV

YT ASC

21.2000

29.7333

21.3000

72.2333

1.0

71.2333

AN R E=$2 S
/NBE H
EREFD
£ 7] ARt
NVIE &R
)M =42

=1sC

21.1000

29.3333

20.6000

71.0333

1.5

69.5333

ARAK £
E#H Bt
M BRF]
O

JSSEIK

19.9000

28.4000

20.6000

68.9000

2.0

66.9000

2/2




